There are no encumbrances on the Morigaged Properties to the knowledge 

Yelamandhala Swapna (Co-Borrower) ofthe Secured Creditor. 
Bflflfllfl!fl AFHO00601802475 E-Auction: Date: 24.02.2026; Time: 11,30 AM to 12,30 PM; Last Date for Deposit of EMD:23.02.2026 up to 5.00 PM 

n; Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Only) & Affordable Home Loan 1. Borrower cum Mortgager cum Guarantor: Mrs.P.Vakula, Wio. Mr. Pammidimukkula Bala Bhaskar, being the 

; Rs. 22,41,638.40/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakha Forty One Thousand Six Hundred legal heir of Mr. Pammidimukkula Bala Bhaskar, Loan No.

[...]

VenkataRanga Sami Raja W/o Ch. Lakshmi Narayana, Plot No.201, 
mmm_u AFHDWWIIZS:B;;MW 20 (Rupees Thicly: os Sekhs Oy} & e Pragathi Srinivas Apartment, Near Sai Baba Temple, Dr.A. 5. Rao Nagil_r. Hfl'lds.'fagxai‘; ggUzD‘Eg 31122025 

T 13(2) Notice: Rs. 35,26,003.55/- (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Three and : ... Aggregate Liabllity: Rs.55,93,248)- as on 31.12.2025. i m ) 
P'i“ Fifty Five Only) as on 07th Jan, 2026 Hongagot_! Plruperly 1: Flat Bearing No. F-2 in First Iflosnr of *Sri Swa[ny A_wapa Colony™ on Plot No.2, "The g i 

: 31-Dec-25 Notice Date:

[...]

1.8.SushmaW/o.Mr. B. Ramesh Kumar,House No.1-7-210/1, Kurumilla Sadan, Hyderabad- fi : 

Agreement No: Cust Id 5847830 500082; Loan MNo: 1002066000005LImit: Rs.3,90,000/- Guarantor 2.G.Ashok, H.No.1-13, Bogaram Village, ] 
Loan Amount & Type of Loan: Rs. 35,00,000/~ (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs Only) & Working Capital Over Draft Keesara(M), RR.Dist Liability: Rs.62,97,976/-as on 31.12.2025. : 

: Rs. 12,22,733/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Twenty Two thousand Seven Hundred Martgaged Property 2: Plal No.10-88 admeasuringan areaol 63 Sg.yds.situated at Thoopran, ;